
In summary as at 06 April 2010: 

 Graduation 
2009 

Graduation 
2010 

Total number of students graduating 1777 1897 

Total number of male graduates 705   755 

Total number of female graduates 1072  1142 

Racial breakdown of graduates: 
Asian  
Black  
Coloured  
White  

 
101 
681  
44   
951  

 
72 
718 
73 
1034 

Students graduating with first degrees (including diplomas 
and certificates) 

1027 1145 

Students graduating with postgraduate degrees and  
diplomas 

750  700 

Breakdown of graduates across faculties: 
Commerce  
Education  
Humanities  
Law  
Pharmacy  
Science  
 

 
394  
261  
662  
60  
79 
321  

 
402 
260 
692 
70 
62 
338 

 

 


