In summary as at 06 April 2010:

	Graduation 2009	Graduation 2010
Total number of students graduating	1777	1897
Total number of male graduates	705	755
Total number of female graduates	1072	1142
Racial breakdown of graduates:		
Asian	101	72
Black	681	718
Coloured	44	73
White	951	1034
Students graduating with first degrees (including diplomas and certificates)	1027	1145
Students graduating with postgraduate degrees and diplomas	750	700
Breakdown of graduates across faculties:		
Commerce	394	402
Education	261	260
Humanities	662	692
Law	60	70
Pharmacy	79	62
Science	321	338
	1	1